2019-2020 PCC Basketball Schedule
Instructional League

(P) denotes practice sessions

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

October 19, 2019

& THUNDER (P)
BULLS & WIZARDS (P)
MAGIC & KINGS (P)

October 26, 2019

THUNDER & WIZARDS (P)
& KINGS (P)
BULLS & MIAGIC (P)

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

* PICTURE DAY
November 02, 2019

MAGIC & THUNDER (P)
KINGS & BULLS (P)

WIZARDS & (P)

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

November 09, 2019

vs BULLS
WIZARDS vs MIAGIC
THUNDER vs KINGS

November 16, 2019

KINGS vs WIZARDS
THUNDER vs BULLS
MAGIC vs

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

* %k %k

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

November 23, 2019

BULLS vs WIZARDS
vs THUNDER

MAGIC vs KINGS

November 30, 2019
NO SESSIONS

December 07, 2019

BULLS vs MAGIC

THUNDER vs WIZARDS
vs KINGS

December 14, 2019
NO SESSIONS

December 21, 2019
MAGIC vs THUNDER
KINGS vs BULLS
WIZARDS vs

*** Games will be played at PCC



